
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

FUTURZ STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

KDMAL0211289000

12

JUN-2021

14-JUL-2021 20:4307-JUL-2021

PF ECR Jun 2021 Flipkart

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1550717607

ECR

JUL-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 60842290

Total Members 3299

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      26,43,854

Total Refund Advance      11,92,038

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      38,35,892

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 222
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension

Share
EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       15,654RAIS AHMAD
ANSARI

          991        1,4281984 101203330716 N.A.
       11,900             0       11,900

RAIS AHMAD
MOHD RAUF
ANSARI

-
       11,900

            0          437 - -

        2,492
RAJ NIKAM            31           451985 101449788694 N.A.          372

            0
          372

RAJ ANAND
NIKAM

-          372             0           14 - -

       14,374
RAJ SINGH           867        1,2491986 101605071898 N.A.

       10,407             0       10,407RAJ ARUN
SINGH

-
       10,407

            0          382 - -

       22,565
RAJ KUMAR         1,250        2,2761987 100525224185 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,963
RAJ KUMAR -

       18,963
            0        1,026 - -

       14,277
RAJ KUMAR         1,020        1,4691988 101630107185 N.A.

       12,240             0       12,240
RAJ KUMAR -

       12,240
            0          449 - -

        2,562RAJ KUMAR
MISHRA

          198          2851989 101553559008 N.A.
        2,375             0        2,375RAJ KUMAR

MISHRA
-

        2,375
            0           87 - -

       17,550
RAJ LIMBU         1,112        1,6021990 101232413777 N.A.

       13,350             0       13,350
RAJ LIMBU -

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       12,321
RAJA MALIK           725        1,0441991

*
10126724499
3

N.A.
        8,700             0        8,700

RAJA MALIK -
        8,700

            0          319 - -

       16,706
RAJAN KUMAR         1,093        1,5741992 101472454087 N.A.

       13,119             0       13,119RAJAN
KUMAR

-
       13,119

            0          481 - -

       13,602
RAJAN MENGE           929        1,3381993

*
10168397146
3

N.A.
       11,150             0       11,150RAJAN

MENGE
-

       11,150
            0          409 - -

        5,572
RAJAN YADAV           259          3741994 101465756498 N.A.

        3,113             0        3,113RAJAN
YADAV

-
        3,113

            0          115 - -

       12,850RAJANIKANTA
CHAKRABORTY

          750        1,0801995 101348608186 N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000

RAJANIKANT
A
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

        9,645
RAJANIKANTH R           564          8121996 101690189730 N.A.

        6,767             0        6,767RAJANIKANT
H R

-
        6,767

            0          248 - -

       12,930DILIP KUMAR
RAJARAM

          855        1,2311997 101683722278 N.A.
       10,260             0       10,260RAJARAM

DILIP KUMAR
-

       10,260
            0          376 - -

       16,219RAJASHEKARA
R L

        1,112        1,6021998 101592967667 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350RAJASHEKHA

R R L
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       15,298
RAJAT KUMAR           933        1,3441999 100586108301 N.A.

       11,200             0       11,200RAJAT
KUMAR

-
       11,200

            0          411 - -

       11,345
RAJDIP MANNA           750        1,0802000 101625963294 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000RAJDIP
MANNA

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       14,163
RAJDIP SHAW           750        1,0802001 101465314339 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000RAJDIP
SHAW

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       16,425
RAJEEV KUMAR         1,039        1,4962002

*
10168397197
5

N.A.
       12,468             0       12,468RAJEEV

KUMAR
-

       12,468
            0          457 - -

        5,854RAJENDRA
CHAURASIYA

          464          6692003 101199359269 N.A.
        5,575             0        5,575

RAJENDRA
GULABCHAN
D
CHAURASIYA

-
        5,575

            0          205 - -
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